DONE     0403     DONE
0.9525-56V 30-56V 89% 6KV/15KV 110*63*32mmDL-30W-V56DX-MXG 30W 120-277V 0.3-1A30W
50W
0.95
0.95
25-56V
36-72V
30-56V

0.97
0.97
0.97
0.97
0.97
0.97
25-56V 46-56V 95% 6KV/15KV 280*130*45mmDL-600W-V56X-MXG 600W 120-277V 7.1-13A
276-428V 357-428V 95% 6KV/15KV 280*130*45mmDL-600W-V428X-MXG 600W 120-277V 0.93-1.68A
600W
25-56V 46-56V 94%
94%
6KV/15KV
6KV/15KV
266*95*44mm
266*95*44mm
DL-500W-V56X-MXG 500W 120-277V
120-277V
5.7-10.8A
228-428V 357-428VDL-500W-V428X-MXG 500W 0.75-1.4A
500W
25-56V 46-56V 95%
95%
6KV/15KV
6KV/15KV
310*130*45mm
310*130*45mm
DL-720W-V56X-MXG 720W
720W
120-277V
120-277V
10.7-15.7A
285-428V 342-428VDL-720W-V428X-MXG 1.4-2.1A
720W
0.97
0.97
25-56V 46-56V 94.5% 6KV/15KV
6KV/15KV
244*83*40mm
244*83*40mm
DL-400W-V56X-MXG 400W 120-277V 5.7-8.7A
228-428V 286-428V 94.5%DL-400W-V428X-MXG 400W 120-277V 0.75-1.4A
400W
0.95
0.95
0.95

3.5-6.7A
0.5-1.05A
320W
0.97
0.97
25-56V 42-56V 93.5% 6KV/15KV 244*83*40mmDL-320W-V56X-MXG 320W 120-277V 4.2-7.65A
228-428V 304-428V 93.5% 6KV/15KV 244*83*40mmDL-320W-V428X-MXG 320W 120-277V 0.75-1.05A
0.97
0.97
25-56V 46-56V 95%
95%
6KV/15KV
6KV/15KV
396*95*44mm
396*95*44mm
DL-680W-V56X-MXG 680W
680W
120-277V
120-277V
8.9-14.8A
238-428V 357-428VDL-680W-V428X-MXG 1.3-1.9A
680W
0.97
0.97
25-56V 46-56V 96%
96%
6KV/15KV
6KV/15KV
396*95*44mm
396*95*44mm
DL-750W-V56X-MXG 750W
750W
120-277V
120-277V
11.6-18A